

LAC No.54/16/10

25.11.2016

Pr : Sh. Mohd. Jaid counsel for IP No.1&2.

Sh. Mridul Jain counsel for UOI with Sh. R P Verma,
Patwari from the office of LAC, Shahdara.

Advance copy of affidavit in evidence supplied by ld.
Counsel for IP No.1&2 to the counsel for UOI.

It is stated that witness is out of station today.

Affidavit in evidence of witness be filed on next date.

Put up for PE of IP No.1&2 on 03.02.2017.

(Virender Kumar Goyal)
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi / 25.11.16