

LAC: 54/16/10

03.02.2017

Present: Shri M A Khan counsel for IP no.1 and 2.

Shri Mridul Jain counsel for JD.

Affidavit in evidence filed. However, ld.counsel
for the Ip seeks time. Put up for 24.03.2017.

(Virender Kumar Goyal)
Additional District Judge-01
East/KKD/Delhi/03.02.2017