

LAC No.54/16/10

28.10.2017

Pr : Sh. M A Khan, ld. counsel for IPs No.1&2.

Sh. Mridul Jain ld. counsel for Union of India.

Cost of Rs.2000/- paid to ld. counsel for UOI.

Affidavit in evidence of Sh. Khusi Ram Bhatnagar
alongwith certain documents filed by ld. counsel of IPs No.1&2.
Copy supplied to ld. counsel for UOI. Date is requested by ld.
counsel for IPs No.1&2. At request, put up for PE on
15.01.2018, as last opportunity.

(Rakesh Kumar-III)
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi / 28.10.17