

LAC New No.54/16

Old No.4/2/10

UOI v. Amarnath

15.01.2018

Present : Sh. M A Khan, ld. counsel for IPs No.1&2.

Sh. Mridul Jain ld. counsel for Union of India.

It appears that complete record of the claim, furnished before LAC/other documents, have still not been submitted to this court. Sh. Jain seeks sometime to clarify the position in terms of order dated 31.05.2014, though, number of IPs does not seem to be correctly worded.

Put up on 13.04.2018 for clarification / evidence in the matter.

( Sanatan Prasad )

Additional District Judge-01

(East)/KKD/Delhi / 15.01.18