

LAC. No. 54/16  
UOI VS AMARNATH

30.11.2018

Present: None for UOI.

Sh. M.A.Khan, Ld. Counsel for IP No. 1 and 2.

Last opportunity is given to furnish the complete record of the claim made before LAC. Put up for clarification/evidence in the matter, on 08.03.2019.

(Sanatan Prasad)  
Additional District Judge-01  
(East)/KKD/Delhi/30.11.2018