

LAC No.54/16/10

UOI v. Amarnath

08.03.2019

Present : Sh. Piyush Chaudhary, proxy for Sh. M A Khan, ld.
counsel for IPs No.1&2.

Sh. Mridul Jain, ld. counsel for Union of India,
seeks time to clarify the position, in terms of order, dated
31.05.2014. Last opportunity is given for clarification /
evidence, for **30.08.2019**.

(Sanatan Prasad)

Additional District Judge-01

(East)/KKD/Delhi / 08.03.19