

**LAC No.54/16**

**Union of India Vs.Amar Nath**

07.08.2021

**Court hearing through Webex online meeting.**

Present: None for the petitioner.

Sh. Mohd. Zaidi, Ld. Proxy for main Counsel Sh. Ravi Lakra, Ld. counsel  
for LR of IP No. 1 and 2.

Put up on 29.10.2021 for further proceedings.

**(Raghubir Singh)  
ADJ-01(East), KKD Delhi  
07.08.2021**