

LAC. No. 54/16  
**Unoin of India Vs. Amar Nath**

29.10.2021

*Court proceedings through online Webex meeting.*

**At 11.15 a.m.**

Present : Sh. Piyush Chaudhary, Ld. Assisting counsel for  
Sh. Mohd. Zaidi, Ld. counsel for the LR of IP No.1  
and 2.

None else.

Put up on **05.02.2022** for further proceedings.

(Raghubir Singh)  
Additional District Judge-01  
(East)/KKD/Delhi/29.10.2021