

LAC 54/16
UNION OF INDIA
Vs.
AMAR NATH

01.02.2023

Present : None for Union of India.

Ms. Farheen, Proxy counsel for IP nos. 1 and 2.

Since none has appeared on behalf of Union of India, let the matter be listed for purpose fixed on **21.07.2023**.

(Ajay Garg)
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/01.02.2023